C-35
LEVEL SENSORS – CONTINUOUS
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information. RLI-80 Series / p1of2 / 2021-11-30
RLI-80 Non-Contact Radar Level Sensor
 Measuring Range up to 49.2 ft (15 m)
 Accuracy: ±0.2 in (5 mm)
 Measurement is Independent of Temperature, Pressure and
 Moisture Variations

 Download the Gems Sensors Radar App from
 the Apple App Store or the Google Play Store
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Accessories
 For mounting onto walls and ceilings
Accessories Order Code
 RLI-80 Mounting Bracket 261977
Series
Process Connection
 C - 2" NPT
Output Option
 1 - 4–20mA
 2 - Modbus
Cable Length
 1 - 15 feet
 2 - 30 feet
RLI-80   -   C   -   X   -   X
The RLI-80 has a 11/4-12 UNF thread connection at the top
of the sensor for attaching to a bracket
Bluetooth® is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc. in Kirkland, WA.
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric USA, Inc. in Palatine, IL.
SE
N
SO
RE
S
D
E
N
ÍV
EL
 —
 C
O
N
TÍ
N
U
O
TIPO DE RADAR DE MICRO-PULSO
Configuração e Ajuste
Como fazer um pedido
Acessórios
Configuração wireless via Bluetooth® ou
conexão Modbus® para dispositivos iOS ou
Android e Windows para PCs
ABaixe o aplicativo Gems Sensors Radar na
App Store ou no Google Play Store
Use os caracteres em negrito do gráfico abaixo para construir um código de produto.
Para montagem em paredes e tetos
Visite www.GemsSensors.com para ver as informações mais recentes.
O RLI-80 possui uma conexão de rosca 11/4-12 UNF na
parte superior do sensor para fixação no suporte.
Bluetooth® é uma marca comercial registrada de Bluetooth SIG, Inc. em Kirkland, WA.
Modbus® é uma marca comercial registrada de Schneider Electric USA, Inc. em Palatine, IL.
Acessórios Código
Suporte de montagem para RLI-80 261977
Série
Conexão ao processo
C - 2” NPT
Opção de saída
Comprimento do cabo
1 - 4-20 mA
2 - Modbus
1 - 15 pés
2 - 30 pés